

RPD/CMPLNC/ANNUAL/MARCH19-52(8)

01 June 2019

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai

Dear Sir

Sub: Compliance as per Regulation 52 (8) of SEBI (LODR)

We, Muthoot Fincorp Limited, a public limited company having its registered office at Muthoot Centre, Punnen Road, Trivandrum – 695039, being listed our Secured debentures and sub debts in the Bombay Stock Exchange are hereby submitting the copy of March 31, 2019 Financial Results published in Newspaper as per Regulation 52(8).

Regards

For Muthoot Fincorp Limited



(T.D. Mathai)

Compliance Officer





Annexure : Financial Results published in Newspaper



Scan & see

JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK		
CIN No. U65923KA2006PLC040028		
Regd Office : The Fairway Business Park #10/1,11/2,12/2B, Off Domtur, Koramangala Inner Ring Road, Next to ECL, Challaiahatta, Bangalore 560071		
YEARLY RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2019 AND PREVIOUS YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018		
(Amount in Crores)		
Particulars	Year ended 31-Mar-19	Year ended 31-Mar-18
Total income	1,368.27	1,597.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	(1,949.06)	(2,411.14)
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,949.06)	(2,411.14)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,949.06)	(2,503.80)
Paid up share capital (equity and preference)	197.16	39.29
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	476.48	1,489.52
Network	673.64	1,528.81
Outstanding debt	4,086.47	7,661.61
Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)	18.81%	34.67%
Earnings Per Share		
1. Basic:	(471.84)	(787.88)
2. Diluted:	(471.84)	(787.88)
NPA Ratios		
a) Gross NPA	522.59	3,182.83
b) Net NPA	273.08	1,670.89
c) % of Gross NPA	8.08%	42.21%
d) % of Net NPA	4.39%	27.72%
Return on Assets (%)	(16.48%)	(20.52%)
Notes:		
1. The above publication is an extract of the detailed financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.		
2. The above results of the Bank have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 30, 2019.		
3. Previous years figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.		
4. The full format of financial results are available on Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com		
Place: Bengaluru	For and on behalf of the Board of Directors	
Date: May 30, 2019	Ajay Kanwal Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer	

THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LTD.						
Regd. Office : 18, Third Floor, Kantol Niwas, 37/39, Modi Street, Opp. G.P.O. Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.						
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2019.						
CIN :- L45200MH1987PLC043034 (Figures are Rupees In Lakh except EPS)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		For the Quarter Ended on 31/03/2019 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended on 31/03/2018 (Audited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2019 (Audited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2018 (Audited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	388.26	315.91	1571.57	2403.00	1936.04
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.33	(105.16)	57.08	173.67	75.27
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	10.33	(105.16)	57.08	171.13	75.27
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	61.51	(105.88)	98.08	3.41	112.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	61.51	(105.88)	98.08	3.41	112.18
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	6501.54	6403.47	6772.04
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of INR 10 each)	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of INR 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.68	(1.18)	1.09	0.04	1.25
	Basic	0.68	(1.18)	1.09	0.04	1.25
	Diluted	0.68	(1.18)	1.09	0.04	1.25
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com.						
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors						
Narendra M. Thakker						
Director						
DIN-00083224						
Place : Nashik						
Date : 30th May, 2019						

EMCO Inspired by tomorrow							
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2019 (₹ In lakhs)							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-2019	31-Dec-2018	31-Mar-2019	31-Mar-2018	31-Mar-2019	31-Mar-2018
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income	4,189.91	3,748.34	9,503.49	21,306.52	34,998.88	25,991.02
2	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional item and tax	(34,270.44)	(5,774.79)	(11,921.18)	(48,246.85)	(23,291.70)	(47,433.44)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit/(loss) from joint venture	(24,117.66)	(4,073.13)	(5,835.23)	(33,913.65)	(16,022.24)	(34,992.23)
4	Total Comprehensive Income (TCI)	(24,117.66)	(4,073.13)	(5,773.73)	(33,910.91)	(15,960.74)	(35,806.38)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,358.19	1,358.19	1,358.19	1,358.19	1,358.19	1,358.19
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	(7,309.77)	29,302.43	(29,988.18)
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS)*						
	(b) 1. Basic EPS after exceptional items (₹/share)	(35.51)	(5.99)	(8.61)	(49.94)	(23.63)	(51.53)
	2. Diluted EPS after exceptional items (₹/share)	(35.51)	(5.99)	(8.61)	(49.94)	(23.63)	(51.53)
	(* Not Annualized for the Quarter)						
Notes							
1 The audited financial statement for the year ended 31 March 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30 May 2019.							
2 The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and unaudited published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial year.							
3 The is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Statement are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) as well as on company's website (www.emco.co.in)							
For EMCO LIMITED							
Sd/-							
Rajesh S. Jain							
Chairman							
DIN:00005829							
Place : Mumbai							
Date : 30th May, 2019							
EMCO LIMITED							
CIN: L31102MH1984PLC013011							
CORPORATE OFFICE							
1st Floor, Piramal Tower, Peninsula Corporate Park, G. Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013, Maharashtra, India.							
Tel: +91 22 4334 4000, Fax: +91-22-4334 4039, Email: emco.corporate@emco.co.in, Website: www.emco.co.in							
REGISTERED OFFICE							
N-104, MIDC Area, Village - Mehru, Jalgaon - 425 003, Maharashtra, India.							
Tel: +91-257-2272 462, Fax: +91-257-2272 598, Email: emco.jalgaon1@emco.co.in							
Products and Solutions for Power Generation, Transmission, Distribution Utilities & Industry							
   							
Transformers Substations Transmission Towers and lines Services							

SIMPLEX INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	
Regd. Office : "SIMPLEX HOUSE" 27, Shakespeare Sarani, Kolkata - 700 017	
PHONES : +91 33 2301-1600, FAX : +91 33 2283-5964/5965/5966	
E-mail : simplexkolkata@simplexinfra.com, Website : www.simplexinfra.com	
CIN No. L45209 WB 1924 PLC 004969	

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended 31st March, 2019	Quarter ended 31st March, 2018	Year ended 31st March, 2019	Year ended 31st March, 2018	Year ended 31st March, 2019	Year ended 31st March, 2018
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,61,230	1,70,869	6,15,337	5,90,252	6,22,918	5,90,243
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,978	4,000	18,366	15,092	18,283	14,679
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,978	4,000	18,366	15,092	18,523	14,679
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,361	2,936	12,256	11,695	12,198	11,283
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,836	3,047	15,885	10,724	15,942	10,027
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- Per Share)	1,147	993	1,147	993	1,147	993
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			2,03,788	1,62,464	2,03,446	1,62,055
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)						
	a) Basic (₹)	5.90	5.93	22.01	23.64	21.97	22.81
	b) Diluted (₹)	5.90	5.93	22.01	23.64	21.97	22.81

Notes :

- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com & www.cse-india.com and the company i.e. www.simplexinfra.com.

For SIMPLEX INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED
S. DUTTA
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR & C.F.O.
DIN-00062827

Kolkata
Dated : 30th May, 2019



SVP GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED	
CIN: L17290MH1982PLC026358	
ONE OF INDIA'S LARGEST MANUFACTURERS AND EXPORTERS OF COTTON AND SYNTHETIC YARN	
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019	

(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2018
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	14661.46	143397.46	254317.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1346.13	5067.98	6859.14
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1346.13	5067.98	6859.14
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	939.48	4622.75	6795.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	33.37	33.37	-55.86
6	Equity Share Capital	1265.00	1265.00	1265.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	56648.57	56648.57	50073.17
8	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) for			
(i)	Basic and Diluted before extraordinary item (Rs.)	7.69	36.81	53.27
(ii)	Basic and Diluted after extraordinary item (Rs.)	7.69	36.81	53.27
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2018
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	2072.48	12019.96	15402.61
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	124.59	937.80	1015.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	124.59	937.80	1015.98
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	81.14	894.35	1015.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.62	0.62	-0.21
6	Equity Share Capital	1265.00	1265.00	1265.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	1119.26	1119.26	103.79
8	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) for			
(i)	Basic and Diluted before extraordinary item (Rs.)	6.46	7.07	8.03
(ii)	Basic and Diluted after extraordinary item (Rs.)	6.46	7.07	8.03

- Notes:
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 30th May, 2019.
 - "This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable."
 - "The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.svpglobal.co.in."
 - The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped / recast wherever considered necessary.

For SVP GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED
Sd/-
Chirag Pittie
Director
DIN : 00117368

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30.05.2019

Regd. Off.: 97, Maker Tower 'F', Cuffe Parade, Mumbai- 400005, Maharashtra, India; Tel: 022-40290011
E-mail: contact@pittie.com; Website: www.svpglobal.co.in

MODERN INDIA LIMITED	
Regd. Office : 1, Mittal Chambers, 228, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021	
Web: www.modernindia.co.in, Email: info@modernindia.co.in, Tel.: 022-67444200,	
Fax: 022-67444300, CIN: L17120MH1933PLC002031	

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 st March, 2019.								(₹.in Lakhs)
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended - Unaudited			Year Ended - Audited		Year Ended - Audited	
		31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1988.63	2527.01	1704.82	9094.96	9015.93	20605.92	15225.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(44.18)	(156.80)	(406.19)	(845.92)	(717.56)	(583.02)	(735.42)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(44.18)	(156.80)	(406.19)	(845.92)	(717.56)	(583.02)	(735.42)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(15.67)	(105.19)	(285.09)	(543.42)	(470.36)	(321.09)	(520.81)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)]	(16.16)	(104.75)	(280.95)	(542.60)	(468.61)	(247.62)	(508.32)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital - Face Value ₹ 2/- each	750.86	750.86	750.86	750.86	750.86	750.86	750.86
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year.	-	-	-	2,229.43	2,903.91	2,702.37	3,100.38
8	Earnings Per Share (Before extraordinary items) of ₹ 2/- each Basic & Diluted for the period: (In ₹)	(0.04)	(0.28)	(0.76)	(1.45)	(1.25)	(0.89)	(1.44)
	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) of ₹ 2/- each Basic & Diluted for the period: (In ₹)	(0.04)	(0.28)	(0.76)	(1.45)	(1.25)	(0.89)	(1.44)